‘ HopeChannel

Weekly Schedule
Sunday 22 February 2026

m Mon 23rd Feb Tue 24th Feb Wed 25th Feb Thu 26th Feb Fri 27th Feb Sat 28th Feb

00:00

00:30
01:00

01:30
02:00

02:30

03:00
03:30

04:00

04:30
05:00

05:30

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00
08:30
09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00
14:30
15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30

17:00
17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Hope At Night

Stupid Money
Unhooked

Prophecy Unsealed

The Incredible
Journey

Answers In Genesis

Creation Ministries

Wahroonga On the
Road USA

Mad About Marriage
Hope Sabbath
School

Arnie's Shack
King's Kids

Hope Church
Creation Magazine
Live

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Apprentice

Creation Astronomy
The Incredible
Journey

Psalter Studio Live

Go Healthy

Prophecy Unsealed

Mad About Marriage

Line Upon Line
Animal Encounters
My Story Concerts

Storyline
Forgive To Live

Living Free
ItIs Written

Vintage Voltage

Psalter Studio Live

o]

hopechannel.nz

Apprentice
Remodel Your Life

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Help in Daily Living
Off the Grid

My Story Concerts
It Is Written

Forgive To Live

Faith Development
Remodel Your Life

The Battle Is
Creation Magazine
Live

Animal Encounters
Biographies

The Story Keepers

Retirement Ready
Stupid Money
Creation Ministries

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Off the Grid

It Is Written
Remodel Your Life

The Battle Is

Answers In Genesis

Go Healthy

Hope Sabbath
School

Biographies
The Story Keepers

Lifestyle Magazine
Stupid Money
Mums At The Table

Boarding Call

The Incredible
Journey

Hope At Night

The Master's Brush

”

freeview ]
Channel 27

The Battle Is
Country Wisdom

New Perceptions
Creation Astronomy

InVerse

Boarding Call

The Incredible
Journey

Wahroonga On the
Road USA

Off the Grid
Retirement Ready

Creation Magazine
Live
Table Talk

Parker's Puzzle

Creation Crafts
Bible Gems

Mad About Marriage
Lifestyle Magazine
The Evidence

Boarding Call
InVerse

Unhooked
Mums At The Table

Cliff!
Authentic

Vintage Voltage

Retirement Ready

Creation Astronomy
New Perceptions
My Story Concerts

Forgive To Live
Parker's Puzzle

Creation Crafts
Bible Gems

Mad About Marriage
Lifestyle Magazine
Table Talk

It Is Written
Creation Magazine
Live

Animal Encounters

Storyline

Retirement Ready
Stupid Money

Creation Ministries

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Off the Grid
It Is Written

Remodel Your Life
The Battle Is

Cross Connection -
Matthew

My Story Concerts
Biographies

The Story Keepers

Go Healthy

Authentic

Answers In Genesis

Mums At The Table

Hope Sabbath
School

Boarding Call
Country Wisdom
Cliff!

Wahroonga On the
Road USA
Apprentice

Line Upon Line
Living Free

Authentic
Biographies
The Story Keepers

Go Healthy

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Hope Church
Faith Development

Hope At Night

7

Channel 204

Creation Magazine
Live

Mad About Marriage
Lifestyle Magazine

The Evidence
Boarding Call

InVerse

Unhooked
Mums At The Table

Cliff!

Authentic
Vintage Voltage

Retirement Ready
Creation Magazine
Live

Arnie's Shack
King's Kids

Go Healthy

Psalter Studio Live
The Master's Brush

New Perceptions

Help in Daily Living
Mad About Marriage

Creation Astronomy
It Is Written

Baby Bulldog -
Movie

Remodel Your Life
My Story Concerts

Wahroonga On the
Road USA

Cliff!
Arnie's Shack
King's Kids

Go Healthy

Cross Connection -
Matthew

Authentic

Vintage Voltage

My Story Concerts

Page 1

Go Healthy

Authentic

Retirement Ready

Baby Bulldog -
Movie

It Is Written
Lifestyle Magazine

Cliff!

Wahroonga On the
Road USA

Table Talk

Creation Magazine
Live
Parker's Puzzle

Creation Crafts
Bible Gems

Animal Encounters
Country Wisdom

Classical
Destinations

Storyline

My Story Concerts

Creation Astronomy

The Incredible
Journey

Retirement Ready

Table Talk

Lifestyle Magazine
Stupid Money
The Evidence

Hope Church
Parker's Puzzle

Creation Crafts
Bible Gems

Mums At The Table
Country Wisdom

Hope Sabbath
School

Living Free
It Is Written
Forgive To Live

The Battle Is

n @hopechannelnewzealand

Free call 0800 694 673

Go Healthy

Psalter Studio Live

The Master's Brush
New Perceptions

Help in Daily Living

Mad About Marriage
Faith Development

It Is Written

Off the Grid
Table Talk

The Battle Is
Country Wisdom
Apprentice
Remodel Your Life
Biographies

The Story Keepers
The Evidence
Living Free

Hope Sabbath
School

Hope Church

Help in Daily Living
It Is Written

Mums At The Table
Classical

Destinations

Storyline

The Master's Brush

Psalter Studio Live
Cliff!
Line Upon Line

Prophecy Unsealed

Vintage Voltage

Wahroonga On the
Road USA

The Incredible
Journey

ATaste of Praise -
Movie




‘ HopeChannel Weekly Schedule

Sunday 22 February 2026

m Mon 23rd Feb Tue 24th Feb Wed 25th Feb Thu 26th Feb Fri 27th Feb Sat 28th Feb

21:00 Faith Development Prophecy Unsealed Line Upon Line Animal Encounters  Hope At Night
21:30  Unhooked Apprentice Stupid Money The Evidence Authentic
22:00 InVerse Forgive To Live Classical InVerse Creation Astronomy Living Free
Destinations
22:30  Answers In Genesis  Cliff! Faith Development The Master's Brush  Off the Grid Animal Encounters
23:00 It Is Written Baby Bulldog - It Is Written Unhooked Prophecy Unsealed The Evidence
Movie
23:30 Country Wisdom Classical Wahroonga Onthe  New Perceptions Answers In Genesis
Destinations Road USA

LE ‘ Freevi:éw ‘ n @hopechannelnewzealand
——

hopéchannel.nz Channel 27 Channel 204 Page 2 Free call 0800 694 673




