

Time	Sun 22nd Feb	Mon 23rd Feb	Tue 24th Feb	Wed 25th Feb	Thu 26th Feb	Fri 27th Feb	Sat 28th Feb
00:00		Apprentice			Creation Magazine Live	Go Healthy	Go Healthy
00:30	Hope At Night	Remodel Your Life	The Battle Is	Retirement Ready	Mad About Marriage		
01:00		Cross Connection - Matthew	Country Wisdom	Stupid Money	Lifestyle Magazine	Authentic	Psalter Studio Live
01:30	Stupid Money		New Perceptions	Creation Ministries	The Evidence	Retirement Ready	The Master's Brush
02:00	Unhooked	Help in Daily Living	Creation Astronomy		Boarding Call	Baby Bulldog - Movie	New Perceptions
02:30	Prophecy Unsealed	Off the Grid	InVerse	Cross Connection - Matthew	InVerse		Help in Daily Living
03:00		My Story Concerts	Boarding Call		Unhooked		Mad About Marriage
03:30	The Incredible Journey	It Is Written	The Incredible Journey	Off the Grid	Mums At The Table	It Is Written	Faith Development
04:00	Answers In Genesis	Forgive To Live	Wahroonga On the Road USA	It Is Written	Cliff!	Lifestyle Magazine	It Is Written
04:30		Faith Development	Off the Grid	Remodel Your Life	Authentic	Cliff!	Off the Grid
05:00	Creation Ministries	Remodel Your Life	Retirement Ready	The Battle Is	Vintage Voltage	Wahroonga On the Road USA	Table Talk
05:30		The Battle Is	Creation Magazine Live	Cross Connection - Matthew		Table Talk	
06:00	Wahroonga On the Road USA	Creation Magazine Live	Table Talk		Retirement Ready		The Battle Is
06:30	Mad About Marriage	Animal Encounters		My Story Concerts	Creation Magazine Live	Creation Magazine Live	Country Wisdom
07:00	Hope Sabbath School	Biographies	Parker's Puzzle	Biographies	Arnie's Shack	Parker's Puzzle	Apprentice
07:30		The Story Keepers	Creation Crafts Bible Gems	The Story Keepers	King's Kids	Creation Crafts Bible Gems	Remodel Your Life
08:00	Arnie's Shack	Retirement Ready	Mad About Marriage	Go Healthy	Go Healthy	Animal Encounters	Biographies
08:30	King's Kids	Stupid Money	Lifestyle Magazine			Country Wisdom	The Story Keepers
09:00	Hope Church	Creation Ministries	The Evidence	Authentic	Psalter Studio Live	Classical Destinations	The Evidence
09:30	Creation Magazine Live		Boarding Call	Answers In Genesis	The Master's Brush		Living Free
10:00	Cross Connection - Matthew	Cross Connection - Matthew	InVerse		New Perceptions	Storyline	Hope Sabbath School
10:30			Unhooked	Mums At The Table	Help in Daily Living		
11:00	Apprentice	Off the Grid	Mums At The Table	Hope Sabbath School	Mad About Marriage	My Story Concerts	Hope Church
11:30	Creation Astronomy	It Is Written	Cliff!		Creation Astronomy	Creation Astronomy	Help in Daily Living
12:00	The Incredible Journey	Remodel Your Life	Authentic	Boarding Call	It Is Written	The Incredible Journey	It Is Written
12:30	Psalter Studio Live	The Battle Is	Vintage Voltage	Country Wisdom	Baby Bulldog - Movie	Retirement Ready	Mums At The Table
13:00	Go Healthy	Answers In Genesis		Cliff!		Table Talk	Classical Destinations
13:30			Retirement Ready	Wahroonga On the Road USA			
14:00	Prophecy Unsealed	Go Healthy	Creation Astronomy	Apprentice	Remodel Your Life	Lifestyle Magazine	Storyline
14:30			New Perceptions	Line Upon Line	My Story Concerts	Stupid Money	
15:00	Mad About Marriage	Hope Sabbath School	My Story Concerts	Living Free	Wahroonga On the Road USA	The Evidence	The Master's Brush
15:30	Line Upon Line		Forgive To Live	Authentic	Cliff!	Hope Church	Psalter Studio Live
16:00	Animal Encounters	Biographies	Parker's Puzzle	Biographies	Arnie's Shack	Parker's Puzzle	Cliff!
16:30	My Story Concerts	The Story Keepers	Creation Crafts Bible Gems	The Story Keepers	King's Kids	Creation Crafts Bible Gems	Line Upon Line
17:00	Storyline	Lifestyle Magazine	Mad About Marriage	Go Healthy	Go Healthy	Mums At The Table	Prophecy Unsealed
17:30		Stupid Money	Lifestyle Magazine			Country Wisdom	
18:00	Forgive To Live	Mums At The Table	Table Talk	Cross Connection - Matthew	Cross Connection - Matthew	Hope Sabbath School	Vintage Voltage
18:30	Living Free	Boarding Call					
19:00	It Is Written	The Incredible Journey	It Is Written	Hope Church	Authentic	Living Free	Wahroonga On the Road USA
19:30	Vintage Voltage	Hope At Night	Creation Magazine Live	Faith Development	Vintage Voltage	It Is Written	The Incredible Journey
20:00			Animal Encounters	Hope At Night		Forgive To Live	A Taste of Praise - Movie
20:30	Psalter Studio Live	The Master's Brush	Storyline		My Story Concerts	The Battle Is	

Time	Sun 22nd Feb	Mon 23rd Feb	Tue 24th Feb	Wed 25th Feb	Thu 26th Feb	Fri 27th Feb	Sat 28th Feb
21:00	Faith Development	Prophecy Unsealed		Line Upon Line	Animal Encounters	Hope At Night	
21:30	Unhooked		Apprentice	Stupid Money	The Evidence		Authentic
22:00	InVerse	Forgive To Live		Classical Destinations	InVerse	Creation Astronomy	Living Free
22:30	Answers In Genesis	Cliff!	Faith Development		The Master's Brush	Off the Grid	Animal Encounters
23:00		It Is Written	Baby Bulldog - Movie	It Is Written	Unhooked	Prophecy Unsealed	The Evidence
23:30	Country Wisdom	Classical Destinations		Wahroonga On the Road USA	New Perceptions		Answers In Genesis